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

Turntables, 2 Gemini XL DD50 IV, Stanton needles; Numark DMIOOOX mixer; Odyssey case fitted for 
equipment. $650, like new. Valued at $900.476-0806 

‘76 Ford LTD Mint Condition. 91,000 miles. $1,200. 
465-4649 after 6pm. 

Affectionate couple wishes to welcome, your newborn 
into our family. If you are considering an adoption plan, 
please call Barbara and Paul at 1-800-508-5413. Ex- 
penses paid. 

Auto Accidents & DWI 
Other criminal matters, call Sanford Pollack 476-7474. 

DWI defense. Reasonable rates. Fox Law Office, 
488-2551. 

$.07 
Per mintue long distance, 24hours/day, 7days/week 
for off campus students. Call Mike at 466-2617. 

Free 
Pregnancy Test 

Birthright is a confidential helping hand. Please call for 
appointment or more information, 483-2609. Check 
out our website www.birthright.org. 

4mrnmrn * 
1 female roommate needed to share 3BR apartment. 
Sign lease Feb.-July, $217.50+ utilrties/montn. If inter- 
ested call Jenny 474-4384. 

Female roommate to share three bedroom townhouse. 
$221 plus 1/3 of the bills. 421-3730, Cory or Tracey. 
Liberal male to share beautiful home. Deck, fireplace, 
garage, many extras. 421-0977. 

Looking for M/F roommate. Nice room, private bath, 
five minutes to campus. 472-5439 or 476-8480(Lai). 
M/F Roomate needed. $200/month to the end of the 
semester. Call 465-5776. 

Male or female roommate wanted immediately to 
share nice 2BR. 2 bathroom apartment with W/D. 
$285 + 1/2 utilities. 486-1642 or 499-1819. 

Male roommate to share large house near campus. $175/month + $150 deposit + 1/4 utilities. 423-7953 or 
423-7953, call after 5 pirn. 

Male/female roommate needed for 4 bedroom house, 
5 minutes from campus. $162.50+1/4 utilities + deposit. 
Call 475-1998. 

Need roommate to share nice 4 bedroom duplex close 
to both campuses. Includes washer/dryer, garage and 
3 fun-loving girls. $250/mo plus 1/4 utilities. Call 
476-4559. 

Open-minded roommate needed. $307.50/mo including 
utilities. Call Greg at 421 -8624. 

Quiet, responsible nonsmoking female to share nice 
3BR apartment, $175/month +1/3 utilities. Call 
476-1159. 

Responsible roommate to share custom ranch home. 
East Lincoln, easy living. Laundry anetmany extras. 
Flexible lease and $275 a month. Cw464-7163. 

Roommate needed to share 2BR apartment, $200/month + utilities, near East Campus. It interested 
call Cyndi at 467-1750. 

Wanted: 2 female, clean, non-smoking roommates. 3 
bedroom, 2 bath duplex with washer/dryer and off 
street parking, near campus. Call 477-0926. 

3 bedroom, near UNL, $600.432-6644. 
1425 N. 23rd. Nice, large 4 bedroom, 2 baths, parking, 
basement, near campus. $750. Call 432-0644. 

2301 Vine. Very nice large 3 Bedroom, 1 1/2 baths, 
parking, basement near campus, $675.432-0644. 
3BR, 11/2 bath, walk to campus, 700 Y St., dishwasher, 
C/A, W/D included. $630,485-9294. 

Group to Rent 
Five bedroom, two baths. All utilities paid. Washer/dryer. 
New carpet. $260/person. 1407 N. 19th. 

432-6644._, _ 

Brand new 3BR, 2BA Duplex. Diswasher, disposal, 2 
car garage. Available Feb. 1st, $795. 1021 & 1025 Mi- 
chelle Ct. Call Mitzi 465-6034 or Don 430-7880. 

Large 1 & 3 BR duplexes near both campuses. 
489-5168. 

Large 2BR, fenced yard, parking, pets okay. 1829 Euclid, 
$550.423-8122 or 450-3897. 

Near campus, new 3 bedroom, 2 baths, garage. 2430 
U, 1850 N. 24th. $600-$800.438-3393 or 440-225. 
Near UNL, two bedroom + sun room. $475 + gas, 
electric, and deposit, no dogs. Great for grad students. 
477-8362. 

NEWER 3BR 
3baths, double attached garage, all appliances, 
wash/dry, dishwasher. Campus close. HIP • 465-8911. 

!! SUNNY & CHEERFUL!! 
II SMOKE FREEH 

1 BR 2000 J St, Clean $295 
1BR1342 B St, Oak Firs $325 
2BR 2000 J St, Nice $350 
2BR 1501 S 19th, New carpet $395 
No Smokers or Pets 440-3000 

***Efficiencv Apartments*** 
Ctc$9e to City Campus. 

Waters Heat, and Gas Paid 477-4490 
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By Jeff Randall 
Senior staff writer 

For many people, the last days of 
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